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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT TSSUED

B 0.C.A. USE GROUF 00709
B.0.CA TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION . S B

ZONING 1.OCATION PORTLAND, MAINE, August, 23,1282

Y
| crre o BORTLANS-
To +he DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PoRTLAND, Mamvg

The undersigned hereby apphes for a permit 1o erect, alter, repair dralish, move or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or ¢hange use i accordance wath the Laws of the State of Maine, the Poutl nd B.OC A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the C ty of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:
LOCATION 323 .Cepisic. St.. .Bartland, Heine. .. . ......... ..... Fire District #1003, #2[4
1. Owner’s name and address .Dorothy. St lerngulsat. .. . Telephone
2. Lessee’s name and adddress . . ... ... Ceerarn arreenens . fie eean Telephone ........
3. Contractor's name and addresaina . Shawnee. Step, Aubuxn.Hes «+.. Telephone 784133
4. Architect . Specifications ... ....Plns., ... .. No. of sheets
Proposed use of building .gwalling . cororrneerees feranneeiaene PPN . .. No. families ..........
Last use .
Material . No. stories
Other buildwigs « 1 ~are lot cean .
Estimated ¢ nira ural cost $.628.00..... Fee §..15.00

FIELD INSPECTOR-—-Mr. . ... ..cvvivnnacrnnnns .... GENERAL DESCRIPTION

This apphicauon 1 fer. @ 775-5451

Dwelling ... Ext. 234 Rzar Shawnee step 4 riper

Garage .

Masonry Bldg.

Metal Bldg. . .....veens Stamp of Special Coriditions

Alterations ...

Demolitions ....

Changeof Use ... ...us

Other cereenaraas e

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-

cal and mechanicals.

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 10 203 ig 40

Other: .. « veve crvrvsne o

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involveu in this work? .. ..... veeennans 1s any elec.rical work involved in this work? ..., ..oveenen .
1s connection to be made to public sewer? ...l .... If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? ....... Crrierseeanaes Form notice sent?
Height average grade to topof plate ... ....... Canias Height average grade io highest point of roof
Size, front . ..... .. depth . No. stories solid or filled Tand? .......... carth or rock? ...
Material of foundatin Cereseenan ae Thickness, top bottom . cellar .
Kind of roof . . Rise per foot Reol covering
No, of chimneys .. .. .. Materiol of chimneys ... .. oflining . ...
Fran  umber—Kind . Dressed or full size? .. ....... ... Comer posts breaes
Size Girder . ... Columns under girders . Max. on centers ....covveesen
Studs (outside walls and carrying partions) 2xd-16" O. C. Bridging in every fleor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and ralters: Istfloor voovunnn PR ' R AR | : I Jroof ...,
On centers: 1stfloor ...,
Mas. 1m span; 1st floor
1f one story building with musonry walls, thickness of walls?

IF A GARAGE

No. cats now accommodated on same fot . . . ., to be accommodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated . .

Will automobile fepairing be done other than minor epairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ...... ...

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER Wil work require disturbmg of any tree on a public street? .. ‘

ZONING: ..... Veerirns .

BUILDIG CODE: .. .. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
to see that the State and Cily requircments pertaining therete

veaneas .. areobserved? ....ouuv
[o]1 1 T TIE .

Signature of Applicant . ‘i-@.ﬂu-/ . zr . M .. Phone #....

?q,(il/ Type Name of above . Luedlle E. Hawlay............. .10 20 20 40
ARPHEANTSCOPY

v

Other v vvvvevonrrernas

@ and Address ........
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323 Ca\p.ta.lc Streat -
P July 8, 1978

My, Ri\bert E. Graves w '
323 Capinic sStrast : (
Portiand, Maine

f Dear Mr, Graves:

Your letter oz July 8, 1978 has baen raferred to 1o by the City ‘ /‘\
Hanager . .

I RS In roview of tha letter Fequost and avtached plot plan, the N
coaf following procasa is required before thic uilice Gouid issue a . R
‘. permit for the uso of tho xmar lota, : :

1. A revised plan chould be submitted o the Planning Depaxt- e
ment for & subdivision. This plan should indicate at leoart a
35' atreot width with an appropriste circular turn around at -

b, tha inland ond. 7This shoula give & 50 (in circumfexence) on
A street frontage per lot. ‘

i 2, If the Planning Board upprovaes the sublisloics Yayout, then
the final approval would g0 to the Municipal Officers for their
reviow and approval,

il A

v e,

a C et the above stema 1 and 2 ave mek, then permit couwld be : T

1
taken ocut through the Building Inspection artnant for cone .
Cnln . struction nf dinga, Bop

I hope this information 4j heipm.l to you, andg 1f you wish to

e - dav:lop thesa lots, start as inaf ated with the Mlanning Departe
K "\- ¢

. \-—‘r ‘.' I Vary tmly yours,
R. Lovell Brown SR

Diractor of Building Inspectiun
Services

RLB/Y

e : ce:  Councilor, Clifford A, Richardsop .
) . Planning Dirvector, Donald k, Moguthlin, Jr, '




} : §a RESIDENCE ZONE | BERMIR [eommy
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 4G

Clm nf Busldmg or Type of Strsiture.... 5N b SEP-19 1857
- Poﬂldnd, Maing, ... Sa.Pt- 17, 1957 ... FITV of DUDOT s

T T Y T

To Hu INSPECTOR OF BUILDI‘IGS PORTLAND, S(AINE ’ )

. The undem;n:d hereby splies for G permit to FEPIRAPYERIFUSRGE install the following building structure
eqmpmenl in accordanice with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning O}:dmancc nf the City of ¥'ort-
land j:!am' and speci if “ations, of aiy, submitted herewitl: and the following specifications:

Location 3:].7 Cﬂ.pisic.st,,.. I [P Within Fire Limits? . 80 ... . ... Dist, NOu ceonsres oo
Owner's name and address: . ...3 Ropert, Gra,ves, Ak Laphaie Sty o s Telcphon'e
Lessee’s naie and address‘ - .! I .+ we. Telephone ..

Contractor's name and address ...H#:‘-“ .h.‘:?"!‘“ St agdcgns RJ FoD k’ Tt R4, Telephone 2-2345, .
Architeet . s et v .- Spcclﬁcatmns Plads ... . No. of sheets .
Proposed use of bu:ldmg dwalling houss.... .... . . .= e No, families

Last use .o vinre v

s P RO o (T 1111
Material. . s No. stories ... cuine . s e s e o Roofing

Other bu:ldmg on same lot o v —* ................................... 1.
Estimated cost § ... 3250, -7 L T
L . Goneral Dascnptlon of Now.-Work- - -

To~erect Precast™Shawnee Steps with'p)a.trorm front’ of "dwelling
Platform to be 42" long 4¢ wide 15" high with 2 risers. .

“Accoirding t0 Btandard Shawnee plan” approved vy R, I, Perry, Stinotional
Enginoer, -~Filed-in the-Building Dept. 8/15/57‘ o

. b igiindefsigod ihit this perit does wiot include installation of healitg apfuratus whick is lo b taken out separately by and in
- the name of the heating coniractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO.. contractor

.. —— . Details of New "Work.

v~
s e IR f T i ST T B B, | I ATE e, e TR T T R UG LA B G TR ) T S FARE < AU T N AR e

. If not, what is proposed for sewage?
. Form notice sent?

Heaght average grade to highest point of roof ...
S:ze,-front—--..r......a. P [, 11 AR No. stori o o S0lid or filled Tand ? . earth or mck?

i
Matcml of foundation ,Goncrate. &M at ]‘rﬂ‘ﬂt' 4 b°1°" gradgo (footing existx

L, 1 " ] )x
an 2 of underpincing muﬁgd P encrete Foos :l.ng un%ﬁ b ock 5 deep & 16 win

o
T

o e R1se per fnot « w . Roof coveting .. ... e e
. Material of chimneys., . of Hning Kind of heat . . fuel
Dressed or full size? —. Corner posts .- Sills
s GOlUMNS nder girders oo ... Size e Max. o1 cONtOrS e e
:{;Kind and thickness of cutside sheathing of exterior walls?
Studs (nuts:de walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span aver § feet,
~Joists and rafters: L3l AN . i2nd, vy 80d, e, TOOE
~On centers:. 1st floor yead., . vy ST [SURREEPY (1] SN
_Maximum span: 15t floor. . o e R RS ||| SR
Ii one story building with masonry walls, thicknessof walls? . . . .. . ... height?

P
AT ET
i SN

SATE
e

+ ‘-‘ i, TR

——
v e
v S

,v."_
Tty
.
I T

T

Ita Garaga
No. cars now au:ommodatcd on same lot. ......, to be accommodated .. number commercial cars to be accommodate& .
Will automobile repairing be done cther than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

iy

Ay W

e Y3 Y

APPROVED: Miscellaneous
s “bowin work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? 10
“Will there be in charge of the above work a person ‘conpetent™to

- see that the State and City requirements pertaining -thercto -are
observcd?.. Y88,

i ” - . -Robert.Graves ‘
< e rsmns oo Signature of owter wBY¥ s o "“/"%}“M Shawmes Stcps Go.!; Ino, .

um iR " i
INSPECTION COPY _&}/( ,gr
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s (RC) RESIDENCE ZONE - C it
i _ g | e N
APPLICATION ‘FOR PERMIT GOBARe
i Clesy of Building or Type of Strwcture . Third Class o
| g ’ Petlond Moine, . M2Y.85, 3956 o
< To iz INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, POK{.AND, HAINE
| 1 / The undersigned hereby applies ﬁ:’r o permi! fo erect m&ﬁwlhefaﬂam'ngbuitding:lmdurccgul‘pmcm
) K i accordance with the Laws of the Slale'of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and
S specifications, if any, submilted herewithand the following specifications:
o Location _-F5-Capisic Stret (D17-023) . . Within FireLimite? 99 Dist. oL
e s Owner's name and address RQE&.&I"%BMJJQWMPet Telephone
Lessee’s name and 2ddress ‘. - Telephone
, Contractor's name and address QIR Telephonew ...
Architect 2 v e Specifications Plans .._yea No. of sheets ___
P Proposed use of building — Ditelling and car port No. families
‘ Last use . No. families
Material ... .. No.stories__.. . ...Heat. ..__ . Styleof roof Roofing
s Other buildings on same lot oo oo o
S , Estimated cost $._10,000.. . Fee$.10,00.
B : General Description of New Work

h—, To construcl l-story frame dwglling and car port 4BV 1 x 2418

v : f ¢.mit 1ssned with Letter vk

S ? ™
' N f Kind and thickness of ouuside sheathing of exterior walls? 1" boards ‘*X
=L It is understood that this permit docs nod inciude installation of heating epparatus which & to be laken out separately by and in

. she name of the healing contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED\T-&XD;%I-}V ,‘33) TR S f}\
B Details of New Work)
o Is any plumbing involved in this work? . .. _¥®S... __.Isany electrical work jnvelved in this work? YO8

Do :l Is connection to be made to public sewer? _.xﬂa__l_. It not, what is proposed for sewage? . .. .__

S Vo Has septic tank notice Leen sent? L4 Form notice sent? —
. 4 ‘ J Height average grade to top of plate ..,...__9_(!1;2,._ «.— Height average grade to higheshpoint of roof, -
_','5 “a Size, front... 458" _ depth ... 26'8"_ No. stories .. .1 _solid or filled land?. 80139 N arrth or rock? . eapth...
g ' Material of foundation Soncrofe 2%, 13%% hluhedow gradeton yovor 100 ctar. ves )
. ’ w{ %Material of under inrgng ! to.si11 Height Thickness ... N
b Kind of roof ..pikRR=gable__ Rise per foot 3" .. Roof covering ~Asphalt roofing Glass G Und, Lah.
f }\Iu. of chimneys ..., ......... Material of chimneys.brick of lining . tile.__ Kindof heat .howy... fte] oil...

cef ) . Framing Tumber—Kind.....hemlock v e e Dre850d 0F full size? ... dressed —

' / Forner posts .. 4%k ills b@a‘;lQ. b.?f..Girt or ledgerbo .} Size o

J Girders.... Y88, Size 32307 Colimss vnder girders. 131}y _ Size .. 23"____ Mex. on centers . &'
{ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span aver 8 feet,
( N Joists and raftera: 1st fioor.... 230 . . . 2nd...2x5 y 3rd roof 22 X
' ) On centers: 18t floor...... 14" 200 2O, 3rd rool 14M
e Maximum span: 1st floor ... 1318M ., 2nd ,3rd i roof
: If one stary building with masanry walls, thickness of walls? height?
' If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on sam: lot.... |, to be accommodated_).. number commiercial cars to be aceommodated...Q.
Will automobile: repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..no______

i b .ko YED: Miscellaneous
T ‘ Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street® ...na .
o f Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent t
‘ . - see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto ar
| \ observed? o {
T } et 2h {
= 7 /
e S Signature of owner ._‘Q.GM ’7'{’ = %"‘4 ¥
. % : ) INSPECTION COPY i d
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2 bty e AT s AN feffefcd P A p
‘ : CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE f &
; Department of Building Inspection E .
o : - -> ' ’;. -.'-
: : Gertificate of Orenpanen g
LOCATION 317-323 Caplaic Streot § v
i ¥ Isued 1o Bobert He Graves Date of Issue October 11, 1957 i
This is to ceetifyy thar the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above locatlon, buil-SENesd
: ] —dmRRXEXERR uader Building Permic No. 55/846 | has had final inspection, has been found to conform ¥
o % substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby appraved for
T §  occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, us indicated below, p
fo ¥ PORTION OF BUILDING OR Presses APFROVED OccuPANCY |
3
ol ] Intire 1-fomily dwelling : SR
* %  Limiting Conditions: ] .
§  This cerdficute supersedes ] ]
centificaze fssued ‘ '
Approved: , S
> R S, *s'.(,f.ae&fa_ﬁz;_emyi{ e
. 3. Tnspector W,
B T Noioes Thik cartifoata demifes lowtal uae of balatng or premites, nd ocuht 10 b rareerad o
R | TR Owner {0 oWIRT whin property changes bends, Copy will be furalabad to owner oz lessas for ons dollar. .
. = . b .
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;. : + L
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o ’ June 20, 1956

P

Br, Rober H, Graves L o ,
132 Highlard St. - , : | S

_Dear kKr. traves: ' .
Puilding permit for construction of a single fomlly dwolling n;ld. LA o
-attached open tarport at the above location is iesued herswith based on. '
plans originelly 7iled with spplication for permit and supplomentary plans |
filed later, hut subject to the following conditicnst "

L. The €x10 glrdor is to be all one pisce in crosn section since )
the lacdnated glrder of three 2x10's does not figure out on the .
bpana indicated, T -

2. The 3-2x12 header supporting edge of roof across opening at
iront of cerport is to be of Douylas Fir lumter. - .

3. Trotection in wacordance with spesifieations of Sectfon 202b2 _
of the Buliding Cods is required un tho ond well of the dwslling
adjofuing the carrort, Porzit is losued on condition thai before .
notification ia glvon for check of forms and location prior te
powring of concrote for Ioundation walla, inforzetion le to be
Turnishod ue to type of protostion to be provided and kind of .
docr to be insielled on opoenirg to-kitechen, Newse

Yary truly yours,

Karrer: MeDonald -
Inspeotor of Duildings
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i ‘l: :‘fﬂzﬂs - . .;‘r" k 51“" amfe . ":'_u e
“cm OF. PoamNn ff - .+ SESTIO TANKS. Eji'
Ny ey i; X Request "or approval “,1:'3 '
Dopar ment of Build.ng In.spuction*‘ " o o
0o L
I ) -

v Datr June 19, 1956

Location - 317-323 Caplsic Streot
Cumer -~ Xgland Greves
Contractor -

Type Bldg - Drelling

To the Health Director:

Application for building rermic identificd as above has been filed
in this office; indicaing that a septic tnk jnstallatien is propased, as
= means of sewage disposal. Applicant re epresents that connection to &
fublic sewer is not feasible., Copy to owner and contractor 13 attached,

Your approval as to the methcd of sewage disposal g ruquested beforo
p bullding pernit 1s jssued, therefore will you comrlete ard return the
appended report as expeditiously as possible.

Inspector of Fuildings
Attachment:
Copy of this nntlca
Copy of lattnr to owner

SRR HRARE™ m%wmwmmmwmw AR A e dnmdm&ww-am;:w%mww ~ %

Proposed sowage disposal pethod i3  ds-mot~ approved.

Remarks? septic tenk systen will work Test made June 18, 1956.

Hewith Director/ /;-ow

TTCEIVED |
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m‘d:?‘r..:#lg
A . 2 ) IE:,.. ‘.;f ", ‘:". N "-_‘” - -“{4 ,: - .
ol o AR 2174323 Coplote Btowet . .
g O .
A0 [ APRSAS T Robart, . Gravao Copy %o Noman M, Winen
‘\f; % .'-‘ Dt 138 Highlang Btroet ealth lepartznnt
% 138

Doar Hr, Graveais

i .
Albhough in your application for a pormit fur ¢onotructlon of a aingle
fenddy dwolling and carport at the abym location you stated that connoction
{ uas to bo mude Lo a public vawor, wo wderatand that there io actally no cxe
H istiny sevor new available te which cennoctbion cag readily be mads; bk thnt |
¢ you plan to unter an atonsion of tho sowor in Caplslc Streat widch 10 mly

in tho planning staro and 1Ay or may not bo budlt this year,

“e¢ ore foruiddon bo losuc g peralt for construction of o bullding where

a public svwor s not aweilable until opprovil of sewage fecilitios hus boon
vdvan by thy Uealth Begartzort, Under thouo clrewatances It is cupcosted

- that you ask tiay depuartmont %o 1oke & iercolation tout Lo dotorning whobier
o not ther ailo able to tp rove the uwe of a goptle tank on Jour pro;orty,
«f tley are allo to do 80, porsit can thon bo losucd on Lasin Lint o auitle
tank will te provided in caso tho txbunsion of Lha sencr tus pot Leen cosplebed
by the tine you ars rendy to ocoupy your Cwolling,

A

23

el imRar.

Y

AT T A e,
A T e, 8

very truly Joure,

Albart J, Sears
Loputy Inspector of huildin -

AdLAS

——
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Doar Hv. Gravoos~ . ’ - : '

ut \_‘- * v ' ’ -

e Plano £ilod with aprlicaticn for panudt for constructicn of 7 .0laglo” family .
#wolling and attashod carport at the ubove leocation ors inadoquato te show complifnie -
with Bullding Cous roquiromemts. Dofere a pormit can bo issued it ie necoosuly tlat S

-rovised piras WIth all of tho infommnbion thorcon printed frum the orlginslo bo- - .
filed for chozidng and appreval,. Ameng constructlon dutaile in quoction aro the role S
lawingrt= . S : '

. - - . 1 o
' - -

W 1, 1nho pltch of the wvoof at 3 inchos In 12 fdnches in so [lat thut n eupport
ot the contor of the budlding will be ncedod to provide adequate constiuctior wnless T
the pitch i changed to woro then 4 inchuse ip 12 inchos, If ouch n suuport wers to .

bo provided, aizes of glrdors in first sloce and celling franing are iandequate, ‘1 ¢ s

2. If.the 3-inch in l2-dnch piten 46 raintainod, the 2x6 rafters indicated )
will not figure ovl and 2x8's spaced 16 i«chos on centors will neod to be vsed, If .
bhe plieh 1o Inercased to more taun 4 lneles In X2 inches, 2x6'c way bo voed for
raftoru, but thoy will nosd to bo sraced no more vhan 1, Inchts on ceatorn, Howover,
if 2x8's wore to bo used 'under such clacurstincea, tisy cxuld Lo spacid 2 inches on
cantoers, hee e 3 : .

PR

) -" 3. The header over entranco orening to carport doos nst lI‘igum out if a plteh - .
of only 3 inches in 12-inchon 1a crovided for tho roofs — 3,0« o 2-wYI L - -

,.
[

4, Whore onclasing walls =73 usod in connoction with carport, Lxé aills and Lo
2xh stude cpaced 16 incaeo on contars are rcquired in the framing regardless of T e
whotlior or not vertical shoathing le used, | .- g3 X\ . -

1

H

+ 5, Deering srea of concroto pler at front corner of -"carport‘will nugad o by ine ’ i
creased or olse a fuoting proviaed for support of the B-Lnch by C=inch pler, -,_‘f‘_,‘g-\_’ . !
6. ’ Foundation walls sugporting storoge arca ol carpoi® ate reguinad to bave . f

a minimun thickness of '8 inched at tho top and 1C inchos zt the bottom or o straigit . i
8 inches with a footing ot loast 8 inchoo deep and 10 inches wide, -~ X0 ;
{

o .
— -

7. Whero glidors am laninated of iwo or more plecea of 2-inch thick ;I.u'.nbér, :
01l aglicoa in cach laminatien rust’ he locetod directly over asupports, -+

N .-
toz If'u‘N.A\.JL‘l;-‘L .

.o Viry truly yours, R 1|

AT ) Mvort J, Zeara

4
. -
- Nsfe . !Japuty‘ Inspeotor of Dulldingo . !
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PILL IN AND GIGN WiTH INK : 21 cat 1 vauh

1 . . {} t :
APPLICATION-FOR PERMIT EOR .\ o o

HEATING,COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
: i S ’:f }‘\?kaﬁ‘r.nri

Portiand, Moine, o AGTAL. 20 295 e Nt Tl

B A\ R
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PoRtLAND, ME. \ I_" /-1 5L
The undersigned hereby opplies for ¢ permit fo install the following heating, cooking or power cq?uﬂ:l i accord-

ariee with the Lows of Maine, the Building Code of the Cily of Poriland, ard the following specifications:

Location .323.0apisi¢ Sty.. ... . Use of Building 1~family dwelling No. Stories o %@i"g
Name znd address of owner of applianes . Bahert. Graves,
Installer’s name and address ...Scrikner. & Iversen, €L Unien Sta

(ieneral Description of Work
Toinstall  forced hot.water.heating.syshem.and.oil burning equipment

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance bagement .. ... Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? 1@ C e
If so, how protected ? th b e R . we Kindof fuel? e 15 1 I,
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of fumace . Wl
From top of smoke pipe . 20", .. From front of appliance a¥&F 4! . . From sides or back of appliance ..2¥2X 3
Size of chimney flue B2 . ..... ... Other connections to same flue  NORE ¢ e e s st ot
If gas fired, how vented? . ... ... . ... s s . Rated maximum demand per hour ... .
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? ........ yes

IF OIL BURNER
. Labelled by underv:riters' laboratories? .  yes

Will operator be always in attendance? . Does oil supply linc feed from top or bottom of tank? . bokbom ...
Type of floor beneath burner . ..conerete... . Size of vent pipe .. e .
Lncation of oil storage ... . .basement . Numher and capacity o- tanks .. . J-275. gala.. ... .
Low watet shutoff ... . - Make . . . ciws. No ...
Wiil all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? yea.. ... How many tanks enclosed? . o e s o viomsse s venae
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners .

NMame and type of burner

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance . . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected?.. .. . . . .. R Height of Legs, il any
Skirting at bottom of appliance? R Distance te combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance . . ... . . ... Fromsidesandback. ... From top of smokepipe ..
Size of chimney flue . . ....... . .. ...... Other connections to same flue ... O
1s hoad to be provided? “ v If 50, how vented? .. Torced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented? .. oo vcmmm v+ s o0l -u ted maximom demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPFCIAL INFORMATION

P I T LU TR

Amount of fee enclosed? 00..... ($2.00 for one heater, etc, b0 cents additional for each additionai heater, etc., in sante
building at same time.)

APPROVED:

. A 23 57//;7’ 7'4(& Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requivements pertaining thereto are
obsetved? .yeE .

Scribner & Iverson
L3

-1} MAINE PRINTING £O,

Signature of Installechy s
INSPECTION COPY
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F17«323 Copicic Street
July 23, 1969
Robert Graves cc to: Pomald Therdqult, Duck Fongd Poad,
323 Capisic Streat Westbrock

2¢ to: C orporation Counsel
Dear Hr. Gravest

0 z o Bull3ng pemit to ccnstruct o d-story frape addition 2b' x 20' on rear of

o~ /iuelliug nt the above uamed location is not ismunble wnder: tho Zning Ordinance be-
(n/couse a rear yard diatance of only about 19 ip o be provided Lustead of the mintmm
‘4". of 25* 1 «mired by Sec. €02,0B.1 of the “oning Ordinance epplying to the B-3 Residence
/Jfﬁ",?acue in ubich the property is leocated,

le here. A fee of $5.CC chall be
pald at this o2fico at the tine the appoal is filed,

If the above Appeal is suatained,by tho Appeal Board the folloving information will
be recuired hetﬁ 32 building permit can be iscued.
y J";.'; r L
LChe 1. We will necd to Jmow 1T the trussen that you

plan to uce are cn file hare at
.. this office. Let up kmew if t" e ore L. C. Andreva trusses or who the supplisr <122 be,
v
m

2+ The heador over the cerpert opening shown to bo tuws 2121

nezbers on the plan
\ ﬁ;} g i.z'dsptm do not figure out, We vill need to know what w111 bo used to support the
Y] Oad,

-

The followiny Bullding Codo requirements will 8lac have to be mot.

cox g, Bridiing is required for %he tvo by ten flsor foists for the addition gection
on the rear,

5 M2, a 23" ledger . o lew 45 Neaded en the girder instead of the 2x2 ledger &hown
on the planc. The cylir +wr (conotubes) ehown on the plan aa being 8" 1y diamoter
w%lﬁpeed tobeat leam - 5 g - . tectionnl diemeter. Section 1102.4.2.1.

W Ytatung b - g roe 24t 1o docided to close In tho carport, & pormit
will be necded from thi « v

*** .+ Closing in would require that oy studs be uged
gk ie valls, spaced not 2r.  w ¢ spert on centers,

Very truly yours,

Ae 01lan Zoule

Acoiotant Director.Bu.udiug Taepocticn Dept.
AABiny

e«'i .
0y

e

ot v s e A e -

o e i Sets

-



RS RESIDENGE zont | PERMIT ISSUEDS

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT JUL 28 I.ﬁ
Class of Building or Type of Structure _. _Third Clasg . ..

Portland, Maine, .Sy 28,2559 . RILAND
7o the INSPECTOR CF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for @ permil lo erect alier repairdemolish install thefolle,  ;building structure equipment
in accordavice with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitled herewith end tke following specifications:

Location ...323.Capisic Street Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner's name and address .. Rchert. Graves, 323 Capislc Stresb oo . Telephoe... 2233880
Lessee’s name and address Telephone. S
Contractor's name and address __Donald Theriavlt . Buck Pend Rd. sHesthrock _ ‘Telephone.- —
Architect ... Specifications.... . Plats .......yes___No. of sheets A
Proposed use of building .1 fam._duelling No. families — L.
Last use " No. families e
Materialframe... . No. stories L....... — Heat . —.._.Style of roof . Roofing
Osher buildings on same lot U o e st
Estimated cost $.6,0004 . . Fee$ 12,00
General Description of New Work

To construct 12! x 26" 8" addition to exdsting carport making 2ecar-

TAESRSEICE-Rh X201 s bory, Lrafie adibion, bath on Sgghoj_dﬂsning i
(sGesany——

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of hew' * ¢ af orains which 45 to be laken oul separalely by and in

the name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED 10
owner

Details of New Work
1. any plumbing involved in this work? . ..no-- - — o Jsany dle cical work involved in this work? — .o JRE. —
Is connevaon to be made to public sewer? - If niot, what s proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? 4z

Height avemwi grade to top %&‘ lL...t_ e . Height average grade to highest pouﬂ of roof . 1216 ...

Size, {ronr_ oNstories _ hsolid or filled land?301id . .earth or 106k ? oo e
o

Material of f%uridatm{ﬁ Agni;.‘aqtgiﬁllw e Thicknoss, top bottom -cellas . et

Kind of r00f ....ppif gl R foot 4. Roof covering ... asphadk. Glass © Und. Lab,

No. of chimneys .. caams Matenal of chimneys.umm. of ining . oee .. Kind of heat fuel ..
Framing Lumber—Kind..hemlock. . Dressed or full sized B¢ Corner posts bxly sitls 26 box
Size Girder Hx12..... . Columns under girders _Iall}«..- — Size _.3%1......_ Max. on centers —.....
Studs {outside wails and carrying paruhons) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and Rat rool span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st ﬂoorzxiﬁuaaasirm. 3rd roof txngsen=hoth
On centers: 18t floor—_ 16" 2nd 3rd roof nee plan
Maximum span: 1st flaor _.32% nd... 3rd . roof

If one story building with masoncy walls, thickness of walls? height? . e

If a Garage
No. cars now accommedated on same fot..—. ., to be accommodated _2_number commercial cars to be accommeodated .0
Will automobile repairing be dane other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? .G .

APPROVED: Miscellaneous
s gt , R . . . O
3 é- M- / 24, [ G- G / (& .é Wi';l workrequllre disturbing of any tree on a public street?...0
7 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
gee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? —yaga.-
Robdrt Graves
€3 101

INSPECTION COPY Signature of ounb L_ZJM W}J/Jﬂu’/l
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951177 PERMET [S¥0ED

\.

s " ‘o FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

AFPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
 HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

:

o - : Portiand, Melse, ... ...

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS PORTLAND, ME. 6% No u 7‘5 t

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to inctall the following lrcahnq, cooking ar power cquipment in accara'— ]

;e « once with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

ji S Location . 323 Cepisde St Usof Building .., i-fam .. No. Stories . .g:;:ta'é"ﬂing -
P " Narmie and address of owner of appliance .. . . Ferx,.. T

2 Instaiter’s name and address ... ... Rudi t‘-he Plunabnr e .o oo Telephone . L, 0 !
; R : 1231 Forest Ave Ptld, ME 04103 * T 797-8311-

. Generai Y.sscription of Work
Toinstall . .. .  REplacement.Boiler Fazced Hot Hater. .

e
.

. "‘_‘r‘l‘. E T T v

L ; IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER R
ff?::” Lor_ntlonof appliance |, Basgment Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ;; 20 =3 7 -
E,,_ g i Ulf 50. how prutccteg cr e e et e L Kindof fuelr 2 011 —:
{7 ' Mintmum dnstance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace . .. .. wroo 0 &
i‘ i From tog of smukc pipe. . 187, .. From front of apphiance ., ]d v * From sides or back of apphanve )

, 'S:ze of climney flue ...6".. Other connections to same flue . ne. . L. - ’ e
? IE gas fired, how \enttd? Fn e e s e . Rated maximum r‘em:md per hour 12519*35’; -
’}‘ . g W:ll suﬂiclcnt fresh air be'supplied to the apphance to insure proper and safe combustion® | YES, ‘."v_. . ) q
35 N . S " IF OIL BURNER | ) ;
b - Name and type of burner .. Beekett v - Pabelled by underwriters' laboratories? =, Ye8 .
‘i W:ll opcrn..ur be always ‘n attmdancc? R .. Does ol supply line feed from lop or bettom of tank? . hottom .

: ') ;J Typc of floor hencath burncr . eoncrese vt e Sizeof ventpipe .. L1 AIEY e s
%‘?{ o Locatlcn of oil storagc ..basement .. . . ‘ . Nwher and cap:-crty of tanks .. .f C1=375 ,
:g‘ Low water shut off . ..., . ¥&B e Make. 7T L Np. RO Y/
& - Wil all tanks be more than five feet fmm any flame? 1"55.‘ How nmany tanks enclosed? . ..T“me. e e -

* Total mpar::ly of any existing storage tanks for furnace butaers ..o 10278 500 L

S A o IF COOKING APPLIANCE L L
i ’ Location of appliance ., s ) Any hunmb!L matenial in floor sinface or bcncath’ A " .
f -~ Ifsn.J how i')notected?...,,.. st e o s .., Heiphvof Legs, ifany. L0 L. L l .
T .ot S}cir}inp at _bgl;om of a.pphanc;?. " .. ... Distance to comhustible ma’teri‘al fl“l)lll top of appliance? . o '
Lﬁ_ﬁ' v e ppliance . ....... . From sides and back . _« + From top of smokeipe .
!1.‘ . Stre. ebir Y iu€ ... . .G Other connections to same flus e .
t-'i zsl'eod be pmvidcd? [ .. I s0, how vented?, ., * - . . , Forced or gravity? e e
Lo, % s ﬁrcd how wnted? wre s vosm ey oo o Rated maximum demand per hour . .. . L .

a - MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION - S
. o g P

" Mastor OL1 Burner 1076

Amount of fee encloseir .. . . -

" APPROVED:

"Will there be in charge of the ahove work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
chserved?

.’/ Z
r
o “Signature of Iustaller (. 10

INSPECTION FILE AFPLICANT'S  459ESSOR'S COPY

L9[r70.Carre &4



